
Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke Awards

60 DELOGE ROBERT 554555 NH M 100 91 HOA

36 NEWELL TRACY 532146 NH VT M 100 90 HOA RU

56 BOOTHBY III JAMES 620256 NH M 100 89 M 1ST

69 MASON GARY 539470 MA SV M 100 88 M 2ND

35 NEWELL BRAD 547936 NH M 100 85

99 CARNEVALE JOHN 605236 RI M 100 84

25 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 100 82

27 BERNIER DAVID 619925 ME SV M 100 82

57 LOTT TIM 554842 NH VT M 100 74

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

9 TROMBLEY ROBERT (BUTCH)513504 VT SV AA 100 89 AA 1ST

54 BENJAMIN RUSS 622563 NH VT AA 100 78 AA 2ND

58 PARKER MICAH 523672 NH AA 100 76

61 WHITE RYAN 622186 MA AA 100 74

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

33 HARRINGTON FRANK 616956 MA VT A 100 85 A 1ST

102 PARKS DANIEL 547441 NH A 100 84 A 2ND TB

78 CAHILL TYLER 643318 NH A 100 84 A 3RD TB

91 SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SSV A 100 83

68 WILKINS JASON 645217 RI A 100 83

53 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 100 79

48 BURKE JR DAN 543349 ME A 100 79

95 BOYCE WILLIAM 534756 VT SV A 100 78

59 DALLAS STEVE 611608 NH A 100 78

76 CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV A 100 77

32 WELCH GREGORY 500287 NH SV A 100 76

90 ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT VT A 100 76

66 GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV A 100 75

82 MAHAN DON 528300 MA SV A 100 75

10 WHELIHAN III RALPH 553028 MA A 100 71

74 NEWHOUSE HOWARD 520881 NH SV A 100 65

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

Master Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED

AA Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED

A Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED

B Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED



97 SHARPS GORDON 609745 RI VT B 100 81 B 1ST

20 DALPRA DAN 532530 NH SV B 100 80 B 2ND

14 FOULDS SAM 645923 NH B 100 78

34 FALCON JARED 627636 MA B 100 76

51 HALVORSEN PAUL NH VT B 100 74

21 SHEWOKIS MICHAEL 609479 CT B 100 73

87 WILLIAMS LYELL 533145 NH SV B 100 73

15 TOURIGNY ROBERT 627996 NH B 100 66

52 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 100 65

62 WILLIS STEVEN 531472 NH SV B 100 65

23 CHERBONNEAUMARK 643987 NH B 100 61

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

17 STEVENS BO 650795 NH C 100 81 C 1ST

93 FELL WALTER 525252 CT SV C 100 78 C 2ND TB

47 MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH C 100 78 C 3RD TB

50 BURKE DANIEL 543720 ME SV C 100 77

96 BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT VT C 100 75

7 RESTUCCI JEREMY 524399 NH C 100 70

55 MAGGIONCALDADAVID 612846 NH SV C 100 70

11 WHITTICOM MARK 533336 NH SV C 100 67

67 BATES MICHAEL NH C 100 66

81 KRINSKY MICHAEL 543351 NH SV C 100 65

86 BOUCHARD ANDRE 635328 NH C 100 48

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

65 TRYHORN STEPHEN 573080 QC D 100 81 D 1ST

98 MORIN BOB 554086 NH D 100 80 D 2ND

49 BURKE MIKE 500211 MA SV D 100 74

83 HALLOCK K GENE 541122 MA SV D 100 74

19 BARRY LEE 589093 NH SV D 100 68

44 LAVALLEE STEVE 581784 NH D 100 67

64 CRANE HANK 551928 NH VT D 100 66

80 BOWEN ROB 578558 NH SV D 100 66

45 FERNALD GARY 631828 NH VT D 100 63

88 JOHNSTON RICK 554408 NH VT D 100 63

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

12 VAILLANCOURTMARK 108379 NH E 100 71 E 1ST

89 KALLFELZ CHARLIE 500478 NH SSV E 100 70 E 2ND

28 KACHER JUSTIN 641872 ME SJ E 100 67

D Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED

C Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED

E Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED



63 HUNTLEY STEVE 601374 MA SSV E 100 62

92 BOISSONNEAULTROBERT 647369 CT E 100 62

29 HUSSEY NEIL 631330 NH VT E 100 58

30 TIEDT BARRY 649485 NH E 100 57

100 DEBLOSIO PETER 636266 RI SV E 100 56

6 DUDKA STANLEY 536131 NH E 100 54

84 BURKE BILL 651416 NH E 100 38

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

22 MANNISTO JARI H NH H 100 77 1ST

31 BUSHNELL BOB H MA H 100 75

26 JOERGER ERIC H NH H 100 74

18 DOUGLAS MICHAEL H NH H 100 72

24 MANNING NOLAN H NH H 100 71

41 SMITH MATTHEW H VT H 100 71

4 VALLEE GEORGE H NH H 100 68

46 WHEELER KENNETH H NH H 100 66

1 KARR JAMES H NH H 100 65

39 BASNAR JENNIFER H NH H 100 63

77 CAMPBELL TY H VT H 100 63 2ND

16 DRAGON MICHAEL H NH H 100 62

79 EURIVIADES ANDREAS H MA H 100 62

5 PROVENCHER JRPAUL H NH H 100 59

43 FOURNIER ANDY H NH H 100 58

94 ROLKA JOSEPH H NH H 100 58

85 GRIFFITH ARTHUR H MA H 100 57

40 DAVIS FRED H VT H 100 56

70 HASTINGS MICHAEL H NH H 100 51

42 ROBINSON STEVE H NH H 100 50 3ND

8 HINES DREW H NH H 100 48

13 IRONS STEVE H NH H 100 47

3 MAGIE RICHARD H NH H 100 44

73 WHITAKER RICH H MA H 100 41

71 NOLAN MIKE H NH H 100 38

72 VITALE RICK H MA H 100 34

101 PROVENCHERJUSTIN H NH H 100 28

2 MAGIE FRANCIS H NH H 100 24

75 DEMAIO JIM H NH H 100 NS

37 DUHAIME MAC H NH H 100 71

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

28 KACHER JUSTIN 641872 ME SJ E 100 67

Hunter Class - DUCKS UNLIMITED

Sub-Juniors - DUCKS UNLIMITED

Sub Sub Juniors - DUCKS UNLIMITED



Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

101 PROVENCHERJUSTIN H NH H 100 28

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

91 SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SSV A 100 83 1st

53 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 100 79

89 KALLFELZ CHARLIE 500478 NH SSV E 100 70

63 HUNTLEY STEVE 601374 MA SSV E 100 62

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

9 TROMBLEY ROBERT (BUTCH)513504 VT SV AA 100 89 1st

69 MASON GARY 539470 MA SV M 100 88

25 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 100 82

27 BERNIER DAVID 619925 ME SV M 100 82

20 DALPRA DAN 532530 NH SV B 100 80

95 BOYCE WILLIAM 534756 VT SV A 100 78

93 FELL WALTER 525252 CT SV C 100 78

76 CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV A 100 77

50 BURKE DANIEL 543720 ME SV C 100 77

32 WELCH GREGORY 500287 NH SV A 100 76

66 GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV A 100 75

82 MAHAN DON 528300 MA SV A 100 75

49 BURKE MIKE 500211 MA SV D 100 74

83 HALLOCK K GENE 541122 MA SV D 100 74

87 WILLIAMS LYELL 533145 NH SV B 100 73

55 MAGGIONCALDADAVID 612846 NH SV C 100 70

19 BARRY LEE 589093 NH SV D 100 68

11 WHITTICOM MARK 533336 NH SV C 100 67

80 BOWEN ROB 578558 NH SV D 100 66

74 NEWHOUSE HOWARD 520881 NH SV A 100 65

62 WILLIS STEVEN 531472 NH SV B 100 65

81 KRINSKY MICHAEL 543351 NH SV C 100 65

100 DEBLOSIO PETER 636266 RI SV E 100 56

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

36 NEWELL TRACY 532146 NH VT M 100 90 1st

33 HARRINGTON FRANK 616956 MA VT A 100 85

97 SHARPS GORDON 609745 RI VT B 100 81

54 BENJAMIN RUSS 622563 NH VT AA 100 78

Super Senior Veteran - DUCKS UNLIMITED

Senior Veteran - DUCKS UNLIMITED

Veterans - DUCKS UNLIMITED



90 ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT VT A 100 76

96 BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT VT C 100 75

51 HALVORSEN PAUL NH VT B 100 74

57 LOTT TIM 554842 NH VT M 100 74

64 CRANE HANK 551928 NH VT D 100 66

45 FERNALD GARY 631828 NH VT D 100 63

88 JOHNSTON RICK 554408 NH VT D 100 63

29 HUSSEY NEIL 631330 NH VT E 100 58

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

56 BOOTHBY III JAMES 620256 NH M 50 45 1ST TB

14 FOULDS SAM 645923 NH B 50 45 2ND TB

47 MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH C 50 42

57 LOTT TIM 554842 NH VT M 50 42

60 DELOGE ROBERT 554555 NH M 50 41

25 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 50 41

34 FALCON JARED 627636 MA B 50 39

18 DOUGLAS MICHAEL H NH H 50 36

23 CHERBONNEAUMARK 643987 NH B 50 35

52 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 34

33 HARRINGTON FRANK 616956 MA VT A 50 34

24 MANNING NOLAN H NH H 50 33

67 BATES MICHAEL NH C 50 33

21 SHEWOKIS MICHAEL 609479 CT B 50 33

63 HUNTLEY STEVE 601374 MA SSV E 50 33

97 SHARPS GORDON 609745 RI VT B 50 32

92 BOISSONNEAULTROBERT 647369 CT E 50 31

53 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 50 30

39 BASNAR JENNIFER H NH H 50 28

45 FERNALD GARY 631828 NH VT D 50 28

17 STEVENS BO 650795 NH C 50 24

40 DAVIS FRED H VT H 50 23

46 WHEELER KENNETH H NH H 50 22

43 FOURNIER ANDY H NH H 50 15

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

98 MORIN BOB 554086 NH D 50 30 1st

18 DOUGLAS MICHAEL H NH H 50 28

93 FELL WALTER 525252 CT SV C 50 24

64 CRANE HANK 551928 NH VT D 50 23

11 WHITTICOM MARK 533336 NH SV C 50 21

20 Gauge - DUCKS UNLIMITED

.410 - DUCKS UNLIMITED

28 Gauge - DUCKS UNLIMITED



Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

60 DELOGE ROBERT 554555 NH M 50 44 1st

35 NEWELL BRAD 547936 NH M 50 42

34 FALCON JARED 627636 MA B 50 39

56 BOOTHBY III JAMES 620256 NH M 50 39

25 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 50 37

36 NEWELL TRACY 532146 NH VT M 50 36

52 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 36

53 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 50 35

57 LOTT TIM 554842 NH VT M 50 34

98 MORIN BOB 554086 NH D 50 34

18 DOUGLAS MICHAEL H NH H 50 33

76 CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV A 50 32

21 SHEWOKIS MICHAEL 609479 CT B 50 30

33 HARRINGTON FRANK 50 29

77 CAMPBELL TY H VT H 50 29

63 HUNTLEY STEVE 601374 MA SSV E 50 28

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

48 BURKE JR DAN 543349 ME A 50 40 1st

18 DOUGLAS MICHAEL H NH H 50 35

50 BURKE DANIEL 543720 ME SV C 50 30

30 TIEDT BARRY 649485 NH E 50 28

15 TOURIGNY ROBERT 627996 NH B 50 12

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State

Concur

rent Class Shot Broke

33 HARRINGTON FRANK 616956 MA VT A 50 41 1st

52 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 34

34 FALCON JARED 627636 MA B 50 28

63 HUNTLEY STEVE 601374 MA SSV E 50 26

PUMP - DUCKS UNLIMITED

SXS - DUCKS UNLIMITED


